Product Features:
AC30 Series AC Drive
For the Control of Pump, Fan and General
Purpose Applications
1 - 100 HP (0.75-75 kW)
Engineered for
Simplicity:
The AC30 industrial drive has been

S Standard Coating
E Enhanced Coating
Power Ratings
Order Code
Normal Duty Ratings Heavy Duty Ratings
Frame
kW/HP
Output Current Arms kW/HP
Output Current Arms
400VAC 480VAC 400VAC 480VAC
380-480 VAC Supply (±10%) - Three Phase
31V-4D0004-Bl-nu... 1.1/1.5 3.5 3.0 0.75/1 2.5 2.1 D
31V-4D0005-Bl-nu... 1.5/2 4.5 3.4 1.1/1.5 3.5 3.0 D
31V-4D0006-Bl-nu... 2.2/3 5.5 4.8 1.5/2 4.5 3.4 D
31V-4D0008-Bl-nu... 3/4 7.5 5.8 2.2/3 5.5 4.8 D
31V-4D0010-Bl-nu... 4/5 10 7.6 3/4 7.5 5.8 D
31V-4D0012-Bl-nu... 5.5/7.5 12 11 4/5 10 7.6 D
31V-4E0016-Bl-nu... 7.5/10 16 14 5.5/7.5 12 11 E
31V-4E0023-Bl-nu... 11/15 23 21 7.5/10 16 14 E
31V-4F0032-Bl-nu... 15/20 32 27 11/15 23 21 F
31V-4F0038-Bl-nu... 18/25 38 36 15/20 32 27 F
31V-4G0045-Bl-nu... 22/30 45 40 18/25 38 36 G
31V-4G0060-Bl-nu... 30/40 60 52 22/30 45 40 G
31V-4G0073-Bl-nu... 37/50 73 65 30/40 60 52 G
31V-4H0087-Bl-nu... 45/60 87 77 37/50 73 65 H
31V-4H0105-Bl-nu... 55/75 105 96 45/60 87 77 H
31V-4H0145-Bl-nu... 75/100 145 124 55/75 105 96 H
See Ordering Information for full order codes and description